Position

Coord, Network Comm

Info Security Specia
Network Systems Anal
Network Systems Anal
Network Systems Anal
Network Systems Anal
Network Systems Anal
Sr Local Area Network
Sr Local Area Network
Telecommunications S
Local Area Network A
Network Systems Anal
Internet Content Spe
Local Area Network A
Local Area Network A
Local Area Network A
Local Area Network A
Local Area Network A
Local Area Network A
Telecommunications S
Network Ops Center T
Local Area Network A
Local Area Network A
Local Area Network A
Supv Info Tech, Cust
Local Area Network A
Local Area Network A
Help Desk Supp Speci
Printer/Publisher As

Local Area Network A

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Department

Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology

Total Wages

$104,391
$96,128
$93,957
$92,903
$89,101
$88,697
$88,640
$79,553
$77,235
$75,376
$72,786
$71,856
$69,820
$69,690
$69,360
$69,137
$67,819
$67,530
$67,444
$67,154
$66,904
$66,791
$66,623
$66,069
$65,710
$65,236
$64,921
$50,224
$46,436
$44,171

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,428
$25,274
$24,881
$24,697
$24,697
$24,556
$11,502
$23,145
$23,145
$22,992
$22,977

$9,661
$22,401
$22,054
$22,466
$22,466
$22,466
$22,230
$22,150

$8,542
$21,939
$22,150
$22,150
$22,005
$22,460
$22,075
$22,150
$20,517
$20,140
$19,857



Inst Technology Spec
Database Administrat
Inst Technology Spec
Int. Secretary

Inst Technology Spec
Local Area Network A

Local Area Network A

Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology

$42,388
$35,517
$30,120
$29,794
$25,285
$21,938
$17,022

$17,650
$10,468
$17,244
$18,270
$3,934
$7,446
$5,680



