Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Coord, Network Comm		Fontana Unified	Technology	\$104,391	\$26,428
Info Security Specia		Fontana Unified	Technology	\$96,128	\$25,274
Network Systems Anal		Fontana Unified	Technology	\$93,957	\$24,881
Network Systems Anal		Fontana Unified	Technology	\$92,903	\$24,697
Network Systems Anal		Fontana Unified	Technology	\$89,101	\$24,697
Network Systems Anal		Fontana Unified	Technology	\$88,697	\$24,556
Network Systems Anal		Fontana Unified	Technology	\$88,640	\$11,502
Sr Local Area Network		Fontana Unified	Technology	\$79,553	\$23,145
Sr Local Area Network		Fontana Unified	Technology	\$77,235	\$23,145
Telecommunications S		Fontana Unified	Technology	\$75,376	\$22,992
Local Area Network A		Fontana Unified	Technology	\$72,786	\$22,977
Network Systems Anal		Fontana Unified	Technology	\$71,856	\$9,661
Internet Content Spe		Fontana Unified	Technology	\$69,820	\$22,401
Local Area Network A		Fontana Unified	Technology	\$69,690	\$22,054
Local Area Network A		Fontana Unified	Technology	\$69,360	\$22,466
Local Area Network A		Fontana Unified	Technology	\$69,137	\$22,466
Local Area Network A		Fontana Unified	Technology	\$67,819	\$22,466
Local Area Network A		Fontana Unified	Technology	\$67,530	\$22,230
Local Area Network A		Fontana Unified	Technology	\$67,444	\$22,150
Telecommunications S		Fontana Unified	Technology	\$67,154	\$8,542
Network Ops Center T		Fontana Unified	Technology	\$66,904	\$21,939
Local Area Network A		Fontana Unified	Technology	\$66,791	\$22,150
Local Area Network A		Fontana Unified	Technology	\$66,623	\$22,150
Local Area Network A		Fontana Unified	Technology	\$66,069	\$22,005
Supv Info Tech, Cust		Fontana Unified	Technology	\$65,710	\$22,460
Local Area Network A		Fontana Unified	Technology	\$65,236	\$22,075
Local Area Network A		Fontana Unified	Technology	\$64,921	\$22,150
Help Desk Supp Speci		Fontana Unified	Technology	\$50,224	\$20,517
Printer/Publisher As		Fontana Unified	Technology	\$46,436	\$20,140
Local Area Network A		Fontana Unified	Technology	\$44,171	\$19,857

Inst Technology Spec	Fo	ntana Unified	Technology	\$42,388	\$17,650
Database Administrat	Fo	ntana Unified	Technology	\$35,517	\$10,468
Inst Technology Spec	Fo	ntana Unified	Technology	\$30,120	\$17,244
Int. Secretary	Fo	ntana Unified	Technology	\$29,794	\$18,270
Inst Technology Spec	Fo	ntana Unified	Technology	\$25,285	\$3,934
Local Area Network A	Fo	ntana Unified	Technology	\$21,938	\$7,446
Local Area Network A	Fo	ntana Unified	Technology	\$17,022	\$5,680